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UBT Calendar For 2023/2024

Summer 2024
Academic Activities Day AD.Date Hijri Date Notes
Sunday 24/03/2024 14/09/1445 tech
Admission Period for Summer 2024 Ad&llsi;[:n
Thursday 22/06/2024 16/12/1445
Tuesday 04/06/2024 27/11/1445 AR
Registration Period for Summer 2024 Reg(;srflr;zon
Wednesday 12/06/2024 06/12/1445
Eid-Haj Vacation (Break) Thursday 13/06/2024 07/12/1445
School Starts For Summer 2024 Sunday 23/06/2024 17/12/1445
Sunday 23/06/2024 17/12/1445 100
Late Registration ( Summer 2024)
SR/Hours
Saturday 29/06/2024 23/12/1445
Drop1 Period Summer 2024" 25% Sungdy 30/06/2024 24/12/1445 25%
Deducted " 5
s Saturday 06/07/2024 30/12/1445
Drop2 Period Summer 2024"50% Sunday 07/07/2024 01/01/1446 50%
Dedyebed! Saturday 13/07/2024 07/01/1446
Withdraw 1 Period (Summer 2024 ) the Sunday 14/07/2024 08/01/1445 o
ERiale s Son st Saturday 20/07/2024 14/01/1446
Withdraw 2 Period (Summer 2024) the Sunday 21/07/2024 15/01/1445 100%
Gradehe Wi 100% Dedused™ Saturday 10/08/2024 06/02/1446
End of Classes (Summer 2024) Saturday 10/08/2024 06/02/1446 Colleges
Sunday 11/08/2024 07/02/1446 Colleges
Final Exams for Summer 2024
Tuesday 13/08/2024 09/02/1446 Colleges

Remarks : Summer 2024

1. Admission Starts on 24/03/2024 (Online Admission)

2. Registration Starts on 04/06/2024 (Online Registration).

3. Classes Starts on 23/06/2024
4. Classes End on 10/08/2024

5. Term total Weeks =8 weeks = 7 studying weeks +1 week for Final Exams.




